
0,0032 ml0,0005 ml0,0012 ml

0,4022 ml1,1994 ml2,0015 ml

± 0,0100 ml± 0,0100 ml± 0,0100 ml

1,2000 ml2,0000 ml 0,4000 ml

Deviation:

Average value:

Tolerance:

Volume:

1 2 3

1,9900

1,9925

1,9950

1,9975

2,0000

2,0015
2,0025

2,0050

2,0075

2,0100

2
,0

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

1 2 3

0,3900

0,3925

0,3950

0,3975

0,4000

0,40220,4025

0,4050

0,4075

0,4100

0
,4

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

1 2 3

1,1900

1,1925

1,1950

1,1975

1,1994
1,2000

1,2025

1,2050

1,2075

1,2100

1
,2

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

These final test values refer to the delivered nominal volume (max. volume), instrument and liquid (dist. water) at equilibrium with ambient temperature (20 °C). The test was effected according to  ISO 385

Sartorius -
LE244S-0CE

Balance:

21.04.2023Date:

7Operator:

info@witeg.de

+49 (0) 9342 / 9301-0

Germany

97877 Wertheim

Am Bildacker 16

witeg Labortechnik GmbH

Micro burette, 2 ml, str. stopc., PTFE, AS, conf. cert.

62625

32-18

Measuring Nr.

Serial:

Batch size:

Batch:

3 372 023Article:

Certificate of performance

4

0,8074 %0,0377 %0,0588 %Precision (CV):


